Contents

Introduction: What Is Diplomatic Security?
Eugenio Cusumano and Christopher Kinsey

A Century of US Diplomatic Security: An Evolutionary
Response to a Changing Threat Environment
Patrick Cullen

Chinese Diplomatic Security: Meeting and Managing
New Challenges
Jingdong Yuan

Diplomatic Security in the United Kingdom:
An Informal Approach?
Christopher Kinsey

A Policy in Progress: France's Diplomatic Security
Jean Joana

German Diplomatic Security Policy:
A Federal Police Response
Klaus Brummer and Ulrich Krotz

Russia's Militarized Approach to Diplomatic Security
Elena Kropatcheva

37

57

75

90

109



Vi

mn

Contents

Diplomatic Security in Times of Austerity:
The Case of ltaly
Lorenzo Cladi

Diplomatic Security as Counterterrorism:
Protecting Israel’s Diplomatic Missions
Barak Ben Zur

Turkish Diplomatic Security: Lessons Not Learned
Egemen B. Bezci

Risk Management in US Diplomatic Security
Thomas Stocking

Securing Diplomacy in the War on Terrorism:
A Critical Perspective
Clara Eroukhmanoff

Conclusion: The History, Effectiveness,
and Implications of Diplomatic Security
Eugenio Cusumano

List of Contributors

Index

129

146

164

180

200

223
249

253



