Contents

	Introduction: What Is Diplomatic Security? Eugenio Cusumano and Christopher Kinsey	1
1	A Century of US Diplomatic Security: An Evolutionary Response to a Changing Threat Environment Patrick Cullen	11
2	Chinese Diplomatic Security: Meeting and Managing New Challenges Jingdong Yuan	37
3	Diplomatic Security in the United Kingdom: An Informal Approach? Christopher Kinsey	57
4	A Policy in Progress: France's Diplomatic Security Jean Joana	75
5	German Diplomatic Security Policy: A Federal Police Response Klaus Brummer and Ulrich Krotz	90
6	Russia's Militarized Approach to Diplomatic Security	109

vi Contents

7	Diplomatic Security in Times of Austerity: The Case of Italy Lorenzo Cladi	129
8	Diplomatic Security as Counterterrorism: Protecting Israel's Diplomatic Missions Barak Ben Zur	146
9	Turkish Diplomatic Security: Lessons Not Learned Egemen B. Bezci	164
10	Risk Management in US Diplomatic Security Thomas Stocking	180
11	Securing Diplomacy in the War on Terrorism: A Critical Perspective Clara Eroukhmanoff	200
	Conclusion: The History, Effectiveness, and Implications of Diplomatic Security Eugenio Cusumano	223
	List of Contributors	249
	Index	253